REPORT NO.: MZK03124
REFERENCE : AMSR23

ANNOUNCEMENT : PY268 COMMODITY GROUP
INVITATION : 006 ANALYSIS / RUN
INV/PUR TYPE : DE
VENDOR
VENDOR NAME AND ADDRESS NUMBER
AMERICAN EGG PRODUCTS, INC. 0546
375 PIERCE INDUSTRIAL BLVD.
BLACKSHEAR GA 31516 0000
CRYSTAL LAKE EGG PRODUCTS 0136
P.O. BOX 220
ATWOOD IN 46502 0220
DEB-EL FOODS CORP. 0794
2 PAPETTI PLAZA
ELIZABETH NJ 07206 0000
SONSTEGARD FOODS COMPANY 0075
707 E. 41ST STREET
SIOUX FALLS SD 57105 0000
NUMBER OF VENDORS OFFERING : 4
NUMBER OF VENDORS RECEIVING CONTRACTS : 3

* A - AWARDED

R - RESPONSIVE

N - NON-RESPONSIVE
** LISTED ON INVITATION

PCIMS - LOG OF BIDDERS
PYD DIVISION

EGGS, FROZEN
02 / 02

BID *
STATUS

COMMODITY TYPES **

PAGE:

PROCESSING DATE:
PROCESSING TIME:

20

30

20

30

1
08/20/03
07:44:03



REPORT NO.: MZK03136
REFERENCE : AMSR26

ANNOUNCEMENT : PY268
INVITATION : 006
CONSTRAINT
VENDOR* NUMBER
o081
2
3
4
0136 1
0546 1
0794 1

* FROM LOG OF BIDDERS
** LISTED ON INVITATION
**%*  COMPUTER GENERATED

CONSTRAINT
TYPE

PCIMS - BIDDER CONSTRAINTS AWARD LIST
PYD DIVISION

COMMODITY GROUP
ANALYSIS / RUN

CONSTRAINT
UNITS

08 EGGS,
02 / 02

AWARD
UNITS

17

FROZEN

COMMODITY
TYPE/PS**

3090

3090

2065

2065

3090

PLANT* **

DELIVERY
PERIOD***

PAGE:

1

PROCESSING DATE: 08/20/03
PROCESSING TIME: 07:44:03

SHIPPING
POINT***

PLANT/BID

NUMBER* * *



REPORT NO. :
REFERENCE
ANNOUNCEMENT
INVITATION
ITEM
ZONE NUM
06 001
06 002
05 003
05 004
07 005
08 006
09 007
09 008
09 009
09 010
09 011
09 012
00 013
00 014

MZK03130
: AMSR30
PY268
006
(1)

VENDOR-NUM

DEST PX PER

CODE LBS

CT88610 * 0136
0.7665

NY06607 0136
0.7640

FL53150 * 0546
0.7486

FL78275 * 0546
0.7536

TX65000 0136
0.7740

AZ55000 * 0136
0.7940

CA44000 0136
0.7990

CA64000 * 0136
0.7990

CAB82422 * 0136
0.7940

OR26200 * 0136
0.7965

WA56695 0136
0.8015

WA67000 0136
0.8065

MN43774 * 0075
0.7373

NE51070 * 0075

PCIMS - DESTINATION PRICE BID ARRAY PAGE: 1
PYD DIVISION PROCESSING DATE: 08/20/03
PROCESSING TIME: 07:44:03

COMMODITY GROUP : 08 EGGS, FROZEN
ANALYSIS / RUN : 02 / 02
(2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10)
VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM
PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER
LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS
0075 0075
0.8383 0.8597
0075 0075
0.8496 0.8565
0136 0075 0075
0.7740 0.8174 0.8599
0136 0075 0075
0.7815 0.8335 0.8819
0546 0075
0.7786 0.8398
0075
0.8493
0075
0.8499
0075
0.8497
0075
0.8499
0075
0.8494
0075
0.8498
0075
0.8594
0794
0.7621
0075 0794
0.7284 0.7621



